
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 

No. 
26 
10 

355 
500 
622 
688 

13 
732 
288 
591 
493 
474 
441 
612 
372 

19 
220 

22 
632 
280 
480 
525 
298 
778 

2 
62 

537 
214 
210 
584 
113 
705 

7 
104 

37 
417 
313 
423 

98 
247 

85 

Name 
Nico Verhoeven 
Jaydin Smart 
Mathys Agullo 
Kash Van Hamond 
Rasmus Naar 
Erki Raudnagel 
Joseph Vicari 
Ricards Jurcenko 
John Slade 
Luca Nierychlo 
Xen Temmerman 
Willads Gordon 
Jann Huisman 
Emil Dobisz 
Eleu Jose 
Jesko Loberenz 
Liam Morette 
Mikke Lindström 
Kristofer Valk 
Mauro Musci 
Teunis Spijkerman 
Dominik Hason 
Lucas Croci Grassi 
Viv Howell 
Jose Leonardo Calderon Rojas 
Elliott Shawyer 
Matej Masar 
Tommy Wood 
Tomas Gallardo 
Tomas Glogar 
Francisco Fernandes 
Felix G¢rniak 
Stefan Lence 
Theodoros Strougkis 
Cole McAuley 
Ferre Vreven 
Maksimilian Leopold 
Isaac Kabera Mitima 
Antonios Tsigkolis 
Alexander Kurz 
Ross Mackenzie 

Nat 
NZL 
USA 
FRA 
NED 
EST 
EST 
USA 
LAT 
GBR 
GER 
BEL 
DEN 
NED 
POL 
ESP 
GER 
FRA 
FIN 
EST 
ITA 
NED 
CZE 
CRC 
RSA 
ECU 
GBR 
SVK 
GBR 
ESP 
CZE 
POR 
POL 
CRO 
GRE 
IRL 
BEL 
LTU 
UGA 
GRE 
POL 
RSA 

FMN 
MNZ 
AMA 
FFM 
KNMV 
EMF 
EMF 
AMA 
LAMSF 
ACU 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMU 
KNMV 
PZM 
RFME 
DMSB 
FFM 
SML 
EMF 
FMI 
KNMV 
ACCR 
FMCR 
MSA 
FEM 
ACU 
SMF 
ACU 
RFME 
ACCR 
FMP 
PZM 
HMS 
AMOTOE 
MCUI 
FMB 
LMSF 
FMCU 
AMOTOE 
PZM 
MSA 

Make 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
GASGAS 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
H U S Q V A R N A  
GASGAS 
H U S Q V A R N A  
GASGAS 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
GASGAS 
H U S Q V A R N A  
H U S Q V A R N A  
H U S Q V A R N A  
GASGAS 
KTM 
GASGAS 
KTM 
GASGAS 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
H U S Q V A R N A  
KTM 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
H U S Q V A R N A  
GASGAS 
KTM 
GASGAS 

Best Tm 
2:40.476 
2:41.109 
2:43.732 
2:45.223 
2:46.394 
2:54.024 
2:54.035 
2:54.479 
2:54.579 
2:56.177 
2:56.746 
2:58.615 
2:59.800 
3:04.165 
3:05.812 
3:08.435 
3:08.748 
3:09.497 
3:10.216 
3:11.706 
3:13.916 
3:14.736 
3:19.372 
3:22.413 
3:22.828 
3:26.499 
3:27.022 
3:28.620 
3:30.461 
3:30.815 
3:31.940 
3:35.495 
3:39.542 
3:40.453 
3:51.524 
3:57.030 
4:07.642 
4:27.818 
5:27.166 

10:11.875 

Diff 

0.633 
3.256 
4.747 
5.918 

13.548 
13.559 
14.003 
14.103 
15.701 
16.270 
18.139 
19.324 
23.689 
25.336 
27.959 
28.272 
29.021 
29.740 
31.230 
33.440 
34.260 
38.896 
41.937 
42.352 
46.023 
46.546 
48.144 
49.985 
50.339 
51.464 
55.019 
59.066 
59.977 

1:11.048 
1:16.554 
1:27.166 
1:47.342 
2:46.690 
7:31.399 

Gap 

0.633 
2.623 
1.491 
1.171 
7.630 
0.011 
0.444 
0.100 
1.598 
0.569 
1.869 
1.185 
4.365 
1.647 
2.623 
0.313 
0.749 
0.719 
1.490 
2.210 
0.820 
4.636 
3.041 
0.415 
3.671 
0.523 
1.598 
1.841 
0.354 
1.125 
3.555 
4.047 
0.911 

11.071 
5.506 

10.612 
20.176 
59.348 

4:44.709 

In  L ap  
2 
1 
1 
6 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
3 
1 
1 
3 
4 
3 
2 
2 
1 
2 
4 
3 
4 
1 
1 
3 
2 
5 
3 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
4 
2 
1 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2024-07-13 13:27:03 

Chief Timekeeper: Martijn Spliethof 
Clerk of the Course: Stefanie van de Meeberg 
FIM Delegate: Andreas Kosbahn 
IMN: 205/01  Publication time is printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  KNMV Sport 

FIM Junior Motocross World Championship 
1. 65cc 

65cc Qualifying Practice Group A 

Qualifying started at 13:00:00 

MSV-NOV Heerde 1,720 km 

2024-07-13 13:00 


